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Event summary report
NYAE 2020 Q1 Resilience Airport Challenge

. Active users Questions O Poll votes

** 40 = 14
Engagement score 35 Likes / dislikes 63/0 Polls created 2
Engagement per user 0.9 Anonymous rate 62% Votes per poll 7
Popular questions Topics
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Table 3: Jumpstart resiliency! Q1: Define the minimum energy needs to strategically resilient”"® e n e r m1
ensure resilience (now/future); Q2: stakeholder engagement and solution . d IStrlb ted gy
generation/prioritization (around new and existing solutions); Q3: develop the strained u < L
implementation roadmap/plan. Fid eXIStlng
steeringdeS|gn Storage electric
Anonymous 0 9 state
43 (lean |

Christine Weydig, NY/NJ Port Authority; We must first map planned airport e a|rpo rt 3:
decarbonization efforts over time to provide runway for solutions developers set a e
to propose clean, distributed, redundant power solutions for increasingly new solicitations
electric operations. address supply  specific

o o0 s

To create ROAR. M1 Identify a Venue/trade show (with agenda/value prop) to
tap into industry resources(ACI in Sea Apr 2020). M2 Hold The meeting (like
this focused group). M3 create the roadmap

Influential users

o s

: Caleb Benham 1 6
Table 4. How do we craft a policy for an energy storage “all of the above”"bulk e

purchasing that includes a carve out and incentives fort. non-toxic battery
chemistries. How can we use Schools as first movers and NYC as a global grid.

Anonymous 0 7

° Table 1 1 4
Anonymous 0 6
° Table 4 1 1
2 - The key issue with New York city's decarboniziation goals is a need for a
strong push in clean distributed energy generation combined with energy
storage.
° Table 0 1 0



Wordcloud poll

What resource or capability do you bring to the
discussion today?
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Rating poll

Post Event Survey (1/4)
How likely are you to recommend AEG events?
(5 = very likely)

75%

25%

0% 0% 0%
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In one word, how would you describe your
experience?

relevant
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